ARTIKEL KURZSPEZIFIKATION
PIXEL LED BAR SERIES
PIX10012-RGBW PIXEL LED BAR RGBW, 230Vac, 190W,L.100cm 2’970.00
PIX05006-RGBW PIXEL LED BAR RGBW, 230Vac, 100W, L.50cm 1’800.00
PIX10012-NW PIXEL LED BAR 4000K, 230Vac, 110W,L.100cm 1’610.00
PIX05006-NW PIXEL LED BAR 4000K, 230Vac, 65W, L. 50cm 1’170.00
BIG THEATER / TV FRESNEL LED | Series 600/450/300/250  (Barndoor Not included)
SPTF-Z6000755-CCT SPOT FRESNEL LED, 230Vac, 600W, MOTORIZED ZOOM, DMX, 2800K-6500K, 7°÷55°. 4’630.00
SPTF-6000755-CCT SPOT FRESNEL LED, 230Vac, 600W, MANUAL ZOOM, DMX, 2800K-6500K, 7°÷55°. 4’230.00
SPTF-Z4500755-RGBW SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 450W, MOTORIZED ZOOM, DMX, RGBW, 7°÷56°. 4’310.00
SPTF-4500755-RGBW SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 450W, MANUAL ZOOM, DMX, RGBW, 7°÷56°. 3’880.00
SPTF-Z300950DD-WW SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 300W, MOTORIZED ZOOM, DMX, 3150K, 9°÷50° 2’950.00
SPTF-Z300950DD-W SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 300W, MOTORIZED ZOOM, DMX, 6000K, 9°÷50° 2’950.00
SPTF-300950DD-WW SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 300W, MANUAL ZOOM , DMX, 3150K, 9°÷50° 2’290.00
SPTF-300950DD-W SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 300W, MANUAL ZOOM , DMX, 6000K, 9°÷50° 2’290.00
SPTF-300950D-WW SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 300W, MANUAL ZOOM, MANUAL DIM, 3150K, 9°÷50° 1’880.00
SPTF-300950D-W SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 300W, MANUAL ZOOM, MANUAL DIM, 6000K, 9°÷50° 1’880.00
SPTF-Z2501471-RGBW SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 250W, MOTORIZED ZOOM , DMX, RGBW, 6°÷58° 3’270.00
SPTF-2501471-RGBW SPOT FRESNEL LED 230Vac, 250W, MANUAL ZOOM , DMX, RGBW, 6°÷58° 2’690.00
MEDIUM THEATER FRESNEL & PC LED | STAGE-X/ORO/160/110 Series
STAGE X SPOT Led FR DMX Man Zoom 100-240Vac (Barndoor Not included)
TSF1209001-530XRN 3000K, 80W 1’740.00
TSF1209001-940XRN 4000K, 80W 1’770.00
TSF1209001-957XRN 5700K, 80W 1’770.00
TSF1214501-530XRN 3000K, 130W 2’020.00
TSF1214501-940XRN 4000K, 130W 2’050.00
Preisliste gültig ab 10. Juni 2024
UVP (CHF)  |  INFO
Pixel LED BAR RGBW and Single white light is the latest powerful LED modular bar by Arena Luci, available in two versions, 1 meter and half
meter, that enables an endless layout of patterns and graphic display. Mounted on large surfaces, TV theatres and live-show stages, Pixel LED
BAR can also be used to screen low resolution video-footage and shining set designs owing to its capability of driving each single fullcolour LED
independently. Such an advanced digital experience is achieved with a 6 / 12 LEDs module that may be easily configured on a stage or a
television set to create a dynamic and extraordinary brilliant performance. In addition, a truly comfortable set up an invariable pixel pitch for a
uniform visual pattern layout. Featuring RDM addressing technology, remote firmware update, integrated electronic driver and full digital
control over all functions, this state of the art versatile module is the ultimate pixel x pixel lighting solution.
Replaceable LED module with high efficiency, long life, DMX and digital display control function, tunable white from 2700K to 6500K, high
CRI>95, TLCI>90 or RGBW and motorized or manual adjustable zoom. The control by DMX Allows the coordinations with any other device,
avoiding the use traditional dimmer dedicated lines. The dimmer has a soft and linear setting from 0 to 100% without any flickering. These
professional spotlights are available in different performance levels. Depending on the model, with motorized zoom, DMX/RDM or with a high-
resolution potentiometer for control.
Thanks to the high CRI value of >95, they can also be used in museums, exhibitions, etc. without any problems and thanks to the high TLCI
(Television Lighting Consistency Index) of more than 90, these spotlights are perfectly suited for use in TV and broadcast productions.
Seite 1
ARTIKEL KURZSPEZIFIKATION
Preisliste gültig ab 10. Juni 2024
UVP (CHF)  |  INFO
TSF1214501-957XRN 5700K, 130W 2’050.00
TSF1214502-7MUXRN RGBACL, 130W 2’750.00
STAGE X SPOT Led FR CRMX Man Zoom 100-240Vac (Barndoor Not included)
TSF1209001-530XWN 3000K, 80W 2’160.00
TSF1209001-940XWN 4000K, 80W 2’180.00
TSF1209001-957XWN 5700K, 80W 2’180.00
TSF1214501-530XWN 3000K, 130W 2’430.00
TSF1214501-940XWN 4000K, 130W 2’470.00
TSF1214501-957XWN 5700K, 130W 2’470.00
TSF1214502-7MUXWN RGBACL, 130W 3’100.00
STAGE X SPOT Led PC DMX Man Zoom 100-240Vac (Barndoor Not included)
TSP1209001-530XRN 3000K, 80W 1’820.00
TSP1209001-940XRN 4000K, 80W 1’850.00
TSP1209001-957XRN 5700K, 80W 1’850.00
TSP1214501-530XRN 3000K, 130W 2’060.00
TSP1214501-940XRN 4000K, 130W 2’100.00
TSP1214501-957XRN 5700K, 130W 2’100.00
STAGE X SPOT Led PC CRMX Man Zoom 100-240Vac (Barndoor Not included)
TSP1209001-530XWN 3000K, 80W 2’240.00
TSP1209001-940XWN 4000K, 80W 2’270.00
TSP1209001-957XWN 5700K, 80W 2’270.00
TSP1214501-530XWN 3000K, 130W 2’480.00
TSP1214501-940XWN 4000K, 130W 2’520.00
TSP1214501-957XWN 5700K, 130W 2’520.00
ORO LED CCT | RGBW (Barndoor Not included)
SPT-Z2001660TD-CCT SPOT LED, 160W, 230Vac, 2700K÷5600K, CRI≥95, DMX, Motorized Zoom, 12°÷ 51° 2’320.00
SPT-Z2001660TD-RGBW SPOT LED, 160W, 230Vac, RGBW , CRI≥95, DMX, Motorized Zoom, 15°÷ 60° 2’280.00
SPOT FRESNEL 160 SERIES (Barndoor Not included)
SPTF-2001066LD-WW SPOT FRESNEL LED 160W, 230Vac, MOTORIZED ZOOM, DMX, 3150K, 14°-71° 2’330.00
SPTF-2001066LD-W SPOT FRESNEL LED 160W, 230Vac, MOTORIZED ZOOM, DMX, 5600K, 14°-71° (Barndoor
Not included)
2’330.00
SPTF-2001065LD-WW SPOT FRESNEL LED, 160W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, DMX, 3150K, 14°÷71° (Barndoor Not
included)
1’900.00
SPTF-2001065LD-W SPOT FRESNEL LED, 160W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, DMX, 5600K, 14°÷ 71° (Barndoor
Not included)
1’900.00
SPOT FRESNEL 110 SERIES (Barndoor Not included)
SPTF1801064LD-WW SPOT FRESNEL LED, 110W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, DMX, 3150K, 9°÷57° 1’580.00
SPTF1801064LD-W SPOT FRESNEL LED, 110W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, DMX, 5600K, 9°÷ 57° 1’580.00
Seite 2
ARTIKEL KURZSPEZIFIKATION
Preisliste gültig ab 10. Juni 2024
UVP (CHF)  |  INFO
SMALL THEATER & ARCHITECTURAL PC LED | DALI' Series (Barndoor Not included)
SPTD7055-WW SPOT LED 55W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, control DMX, 3000K, 7°÷48°
SPTD7055-NW SPOT LED 55W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, control DMX, 4000K, 7°÷48°
SPTD7055-W SPOT LED 55W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, control DMX, 5700K, 7°÷48°
SPTD7055P-WW SPOT LED 55W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, MANUAL DIM, 3000K, 7°÷48°
SPTD7055P-NW SPOT LED 55W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, MANUAL DIM, 4000K, 7°÷48°
SPTD7055P-W SPOT LED 55W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, MANUAL DIM, 5700K 7°÷48°
SPTD7033-WW SPOT LED 35W, 230Vac, MANUAL ZOOM, Cut-Phase dimmable, 3000K, 7°-48°
ACCESSORIES Theater LED Spots
AC1086 BARNDOOR for Fresnel 600, Fresnel 450 210.00
AC210 BARNDOOR for Fresnel 300,Fresnel 250,Fresnel 110 180.00
PR2001660 BARNDOOR for ORO CCT,ORO RGBW,Fresnel 160 160.00
AC299 COUPLER MAX LOAD 100KG 20.00
904PR Safety CHAIN, lenght 75cm 20.00
BIG THEATER PROFILE LED | Series 450/300/250
PRF-4500812-RGBW Profile LED 450W, 230Vac, RGBWhite, FULL MOTORIZED FUNCTIONS, DMX, 8°÷ 16° 5’220.00
PRF-3001127D-WW Profile LED 300W, 230Vac, 3150K, DMX, 11°÷ 27°. 3’810.00
PRF-3001127D-W Profile LED 300W, 230Vac, 6000K, DMX, 11°÷ 27° 3’810.00
PRF-3001127-WW Profile LED 300W, 230Vac, 3150°K, manual DIM, 11°÷ 27° 3’330.00
PRF-3001127-W Profile LED 300W, 230Vac, 6000K, manual DIM, 11°÷ 27° 3’330.00
PRF-3002040D-WW Profile LED 300W, 230Vac, 3150K, DMX, 20°÷ 40° 3’180.00
PRF-3002040D-W Profile LED 300W, 230Vac, 6000K, DMX, 20°÷ 40° 3’180.00
PRF-3002040-WW Profile LED 300W, 230Vac, 3150K, manual DIM, 20°÷ 40° 2’890.00
PRF-3002040-W Profile LED 300W, 230Vac, 6000K, manual DIM, 20°÷ 40° 2’890.00
PRF-2501223-RGBW Profile LED 250W, 230Vac, RGBWhite, DMX, 12° - 23° 3’400.00
PRF-2502035-RGBW Profile LED 300W, 230Vac, RGBWhite, DMX, 23°-35° 3’540.00
Replaceable LED module high efficiency, long life, available in three different temperatures of white, 3000K, 4000K and 5700K, high CRI >95,
manually adjustable zoom 7° to 48°. Dimmable through DMX signal, integrated rotary potentiometer on the back for 55W version and cut-
phase dimmable for 35W version.
More performance a 300W tungsten lamp with only 60W power consumption. The master dimmer has a soft and continuous adjustment
from 5 to 100%. Available in three different body colors: black, white and silver.
Seite 3
ARTIKEL KURZSPEZIFIKATION
Preisliste gültig ab 10. Juni 2024
UVP (CHF)  |  INFO
MDIUM THEATER PROFILE LED | Series 160 / Giove
PRF-1802035BD-WW Profile LED, 160W, 230Vac, 3000K, CRI≥95, DMX, manual Focus and Zoom 18°÷ 35° 2’630.00
PRF-1802035BD-NW Profile LED, 160W, 230Vac, 4000K, CRI≥95, DMX, manual Focus and Zoom 18°÷ 35° 2’630.00
PRF-1802035BD-W Profile LED, 160W, 230Vac, 5700K, CRI≥95, DMX, manual Focus and Zoom 18°÷ 35° 2’630.00
PRF-1802035B-WW Profile LED, 160W, 230Vac, 3000K, CRI≥95, manual Focus and Zoom 18°÷ 35° 2’130.00
PRF-1802035B-NW Profile LED, 160W, 230Vac, 4000K, CRI≥95, manual Focus and Zoom 18°÷ 35° 2’130.00
PRF-1802035B-W Profile LED, 160W, 230Vac, 5700K, CRI≥95, manual Focus and Zoom 18°÷ 35° 2’130.00
PRF21526D-RGBWAL GIOVE MK2 Profile RGBWAL , 200W, 230Vac, DMX, 26° 2’120.00
ACCESSORIES Profile LED Spots
AC2100 GOBO HOLDER for Giove MK2 80.00
AC819 GOBO HOLDER for Profile 450, Profile 300, Profile 250, Profile 160, Profile 120 60.00
AC185 FILTERFRAME for Profile 300 10.00
AC837 IRIS for Profile 300, Profile 250, Profile 160, Profile 120 250.00
SMALL THEATER & ARCHITECTURAL PROFILE LED | Series Bario
BARIO PROFILE LED SERIES WITH DMX
PRF-0501935D-WW Profile LED 55W, 230Vac, 3000K, dimmable by DMX, manual Focus & Zoom 19°÷ 35° 1’570.00
PRF-0501935D-NW Profile LED 55W, 230Vac, 4000K, dimmable by DMX, manual Focus & Zoom 19°÷ 35° 1’570.00
PRF-0501935D-W Profile LED 55W, 230Vac, 5700K, dimmable by DMX, manual Focus & Zoom 19°÷ 35° 1’570.00
BARIO PROFILE LED SERIES | Manuell Dim & ext. Dim (on/off)
PRF-0501935-WW Profile LED 55W, 230Vac, 3000K, manual DIM, manual Focus and Zoom 19°÷ 35° 1’200.00
PRF-0501935-NW Profile LED 55W, 230Vac, 4000K, manual DIM, manual Focus and Zoom 19°÷ 35° 1’200.00
PRF-0501935-W Profile LED 55W, 230Vac, 5700K, manual DIM, manual Focus and Zoom 19°÷ 35° 1’200.00
PRF-0351935-WW Profile LED 35W, 230Vac, 3000K, Cut-Phase Dim, manual Focus and Zoom 19°÷ 35° 1’150.00
PRF-0351935-NW Profile LED 35W, 230Vac, 4000K, Cut-Phase Dim, manual Focus and Zoom 19°÷ 35° 1’150.00
PRF-0351935-W Profile LED 35W, 230Vac, 5700K, Cut-Phase Dim, manual Focus and Zoom 19°÷ 35° 1’150.00
Bario LED, is a mini zoom profile spotlight incorporating a 50W LED source, available in 3 different colour temperatures, 3000K, 4000K and
5700K, available in two diferent version, dimmable with DMX or On/Off. The Bario’s excellent optical performance and beam control is the result
of Arena Luci’s well proven high quality double condenser lens zoom optical system.
Suitable for commercial applications, Museums, architectural, theatres and TV studios. Focus adjustment slide controls for diameter, perfect
focus or softness beam outline. Profile system with 4 steel shutter blades included. Optional iris and gobo holder. Housing in extruded aluminium
and steel plate body. Scratch resistant epoxy powder paint.
Seite 4
ARTIKEL KURZSPEZIFIKATION
Preisliste gültig ab 10. Juni 2024
UVP (CHF)  |  INFO
FLOODLIGHTS for Background Lighting, Photo, Video, TV | Marte & Scena Series
FDL-100120DD95-CCT Marte Floodlight LED, 230Vac,100W, 120°, colorTemperature adjustable 3000K÷5700K,
control by DMX. With potentiometers and barndoors
1’570.00
FDL-100120DD-CCT Marte Floodlight LED,230Vac, 100W,120°, colorTemperature adjustable 3000K÷5700K,
control by DMX. With barndoors.
1’370.00
FDL-200120DD95-CCT Marte Floodlight LED, 230Vac,200W, 120°, colorTemperature adjustable 3000K÷5700K,
control by DMX. With potentiometers and barndoors
2’340.00
FDL-200120DD-CCT Marte Floodlight LED,230Vac, 200W,120°, colorTemperature adjustable 3000K÷5700K,
control by DMX. With barndoors
2’160.00
FDL-320100A-RGBW SCENA ASYMMETRICAL LED, 230Vac, 300W, RGBW 2’620.00
FDL-320100A-WW SCENA ASYMMETRICAL LED, 230Vac, 300W, 3'000K 2’620.00
FDL-320100A-W SCENA ASYMMETRICAL LED, 230Vac, 300W, 5'700K 2’620.00
FDL-220100A-RGBW SCENA ASYMMETRICAL LED, 230Vac, 200W, RGBW 1’740.00
FDL-220100A-WW SCENA ASYMMETRICAL LED, 230Vac, 200W, 3'000K 1’740.00
FDL-220100A-W SCENA ASYMMETRICAL LED, 230Vac, 200W, 5'700K 1’740.00
ACCESSORIES Floodlight LED Spots
PR320100 BARNDOOR for SCENA 300W 190.00
PR220100 BARNDOOR for SCENA 200W 170.00
FOLLOW SPOTS
TSF1214503-957XRN ProfessionaL follow spot, 10°-20° zoom optics, focus, 130W white LED 5700K, manual
and DMX-RDM dimming control, IP20, 100-240 VAC 50/60 Hz
4’200.00
FS-L-4500811-RGBW Followspot LED, 450W, 230Vac, RGBW, CRI≥95, manual focus and iris, manual zoom
adjustable 7°÷ 10°, blackout. Console with 2 sliders & 6 direct color buttons included
4’990.00
FS-6000710DP-W Followspot LED 650W, 230Vac, 6000K, CRI≥95, focus, Zoom 7°÷ 10° adjustable, manual
c/c and blackout.
5’090.00
FS-3001116DP-W Followspot LED 300W, 230Vac, 6000K, CRI≥95, , focus, Zoom 11°÷ 16° adjustable,
manual c/c and blackout.
4’480.00
ACCESSORIES Follow LED Spots
AC819 GOBO HOLDER for INSE-S 450, INSE L-450, INSE-S 600,INSE 600 60.00
AC318HN Stand for Followspot 390.00
AC319 Professional Stand for Followspot, incl. Spigot 1’040.00
AC837 IRIS for INSE-L 450, INSE-S 600, INSE 600 250.00
AC1300 COLOUR-CHANGER for INSE-S 600, INSE 600, 510.00
MARTE CCT is a cutting-edge floodlight with LED technology with dynamic white adjusting, the correlated color temperature is adjustable
from 3000K to 5700K with DMX as well as control through manual high precision potentiometers to adjust the colour temperature and dimmer
from 0 to 100%. Possibility to rewrite the color temperature displayed on the LCD display. Available also without manual potentiometers. SCENA
RGBW LED is a cutting-edge asymmetrical Floodlight with source RGBW, available with two power range: 300W and 150W, produces a broader
and richer spectrum of whites and a more vivid, nearly limitless color palette by the RGBW model which adopts the latest compound-eye optical
technology for mixing colors. The integrated double-frost filtering technology allows micron-grade light precision and homogeneity. Full
gamut color mixing capabilities with flattering, true to life color rendition. Vibrant and evocative color output that eliminates the need for
cumbersome accessories such as gel changers.
Seite 5